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• At least 6 credit hours of Science and Society Courses must be completed 
• Students must receive a grade of C or better in course used to satisfy the Science and Society requirement
• At least 3 credit hours must be from upper division courses (numbered 300-499)
• One Science and Society course may be used to fulfill one requirement in the major, minor, or related area. That course may also be used to satisfy the “literacy & critical Inquiry (“L”) general 
studies requirement and no more than two Awareness Areas (“C,” “G,” “H”). The second Science and Society course can only be used to satisfy the Literacy requirement or two Awareness Areas. 
Science and Society courses cannot be used to satisfy general studies requirements other than Literacy or the awareness areas.
• Courses listed under omnibus (194, 294, 394, 494) or special topics course numbers (e.g., ENG 469) must match the course title shown on this list to be used for the Science and Society 
requirement.

EFFECTIVE SPRING 2015: All approved courses satisfy all 3 learning goals and may be taught by any instructor. For courses taken prior to spring 2015, please refer to the spreadsheet of formerly 
approved courses effective through fall 2014.

PLEASE NOTE: The courses below reflect courses that were scheduled to be taught as of the date in the upper right hand corner of this list. Please check the online Schedule of Classes and work with 
your academic advisor to determine the best choice of courses for you.  Because we cannot continuously update the list some courses may fill or be cancelled as the registration period progresses.

Session A
2016 Fall

Term Campus Session Cd Asu Course Id Course Title Course Topic

2016 Fall

2016 Fall

2016 Fall

2016 Fall

2016 Fall

2016 Fall

2016 Fall

2016 Fall

ASU Online

ASU Online

ASU Online

ASU Online

ASU Online

ASU Online

ASU Online

ASU Online

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

ASB 100

FMS 351

GPH 210

GPH 381

SOC 334

SOS 314

WST 313

WST 320

Introduction to Global Health

Emerging Digital Media

Society and Environment

Geography of Natural Resources

Technology and Society

Basic Energy Science

Women and Sexuality

Gender, Drugs and Alcohol

Session B
2016 Fall

Term Campus Session Cd Asu Course Id Course Title Course Topic

2016 Fall

2016 Fall

2016 Fall

2016 Fall

ASU Online

ASU Online

ASU Online

ASU Online

B

B

B

B

ASB 210

ASM 275

ASM 345

CHM 107

Human Sexuality: Anthropological Perspectives

Forensic Anthropology

Disease and Human Evolution

Chemistry and Society
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Term Campus Session Cd Asu Course Id Course Title Course Topic

2016 Fall

2016 Fall

2016 Fall

2016 Fall

2016 Fall

2016 Fall

2016 Fall

2016 Fall

2016 Fall

ASU Online

ASU Online

ASU Online

ASU Online

ASU Online

ASU Online

ASU Online

ASU Online

ASU Online

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

GPH 314

GPH 381

PHI 314

PHI 320

SOC 334

SOC 424

SOS 314

WST 313

WST 365

Global Change

Geography of Natural Resources

Philosophy of Science

Bioethics

Technology and Society

Women and Health

Basic Energy Science

Women and Sexuality

Women and International Health


